

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23522/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2007 in FA No. 349/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF  
M.P AT JABALPUR)

RAVI PRAKASH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHEELWANTIDEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned Advocate Mr. S.K. Dhingra appearing on behalf of Respondent No. 6 states that there is a change in status of Respondent No.6 for which they have to file appropriate application and he may comply with the order regarding supplying additional copies to the concerned Advocate.

Adjourned for filing appropriate application for Respondent No.6.  
List the matter on 3rd February, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

\*MG.