

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2998/2011

RAVI PRAKASH (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHEELWANTI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-12-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. K. Dhingra, AOR
Ms. Shefali Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Bikas Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Ms. Samten Doma, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.
Mr. Galav Sharma, Adv.
Ms Shama Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR (Not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List this matter on 22nd February, 2018 as part heard.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR